City of Tucson Commercial Permits Issued From: 03/26/2018 To: 03/30/2018

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Issued:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:

T18CMO01936
$429.00

855
120070320
03/28/2018
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

T17CM08603
$276.00

0

13705501M
03/27/2018

T17CM09018
$99.00
0

99999999C
03/27/2018
$0.00

T17CM09019
$99.00
0

13701007V

Address: 155 W AJO WY Change of use car sales to coffe shop
Lega|; NATIONAL CITY LOTS 19 & 20 BLK 2 - 06021 Lot: O
App; ANGEL MARTINEZ * 3826 S 9TH AVE * TUCSON AZ * * Phone: 358-4551
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: BERNALJESUS F * 406 W PAJARITO ST * NOGALES AZ * * 856212126 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 1155 W IRVINGTON RD remove & add antenna to existing array to existing wireless
Lega|; PARQUE DE SANTA CRUZ RESUB PTN LOTS 1 & 2 - 32038 Lot: O
App; PATRICIA RAMSEY * SPRINT SMARTLINK * 11811 N TATUM BLVD STE P155 * PHOENIX AZ * 85028 Phone: 480-206-9896
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: HD DEVELOPMENT OF MARYLAND INC * ATTN: HOME DEPOT USA * PROPERTY TAX DEPT * PO BOX 105842 *
303485842 Phone:
Cont: HIGH DESERT COMMUNICATIONS INC, * 372 W CULLUMBER AVE * GILBERT AZ * * 85233 Phone: (480) 632-00 * 126435
Address: 2553 S PANTANO RD CELL TOWER (SPRINT)
Lega|; CELLULAR TOWERS T-MOBILE- MONOPOLES RADIO TOWERS FOR ADDRESSING PURPOSES O Lot: O
App; gIP\I/?INT C/O SMART LINK, LLC ATTN: PATRICIA RAMSEY * 11811 N TATUM BLVD #P155 * PHOENIX AZ * * 85028 Phone:
480-206-9896
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: ADMINISTRATIVE ADDRESSES * . * . * * 000000000 Phone:
Cont: HIGH DESERT COMMUNICATIONS INC, * 372 W CULLUMBER AVE * GILBERT AZ * * 85233 Phone: (480) 632-00 * 126435
Address: 5660 S NOGALES HY CELL TOWER (SPRINT)
Legal: PTN N273.62' S354.43' SE4 SE4 LYG WLY TUC-NOGALES HWY 5.12 AC SEC 1-15-13 Lot: O
App; SPRINT C/O SMART LINK, LLC ATTN: PATRICIA RAMSEY * 11811 N TATUM BLVD #P155 * PHOENIX AZ * * 85028 Phone:
480-206-9896
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: LEES STORE INC * 7201 E STONE CANYON DR * TUCSON AZ * * 857501391 Phone:
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Issued:

03/27/2018
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Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

- HIGH DESERT COMMUNICATIONS INC, * 372 W CULLUMBER AVE * GILBERT AZ *

- 3525 E 34TH ST
- FRIEBUS INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 9 & ABAND LAYTON - 29084
- METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-

- PENSKE TRUCK LEASING CO LP * 2675 MORGANTOWN RD * READING PA *
- EPSTEIN CONSTRUCTIONLLC * 990 E 17TH ST SUITE #106 * TUCSON, AZ *

* 85233 Phone: (480) 632-00 * 126435

6501 E GRANT RD TI: RESTAURANT

PTN LYG W & ADJ 260' DRGWY & E GRANT RD NE COR LOT 3 1.51 AC SEC 6-14-15
ALEX ENOCH * 5701 E EL RIO VISTA * TUCSON AZ *
OMNI ARCHITECTURE, INC. * JOHNS, DAVID F * 2910 N SWAN RD * TUCSON AZ * 85718 Phone: 520-326-0560
CH RETAIL FUND I-TUCSON GRANT ROAD LLC * 3819 MAPLE AVE * DALLAS TX *

RELIANCE COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION * 2015 N FORBES BLVD STE 110 * TUCSON AZ *
* 104601

Lot: 0
* 85750 Phone: 520-495-8907

* 752193913 Phone:
* 85745 Phone: 520-777-6123

SITE LIGHTING
Lot: 0

990-6866

* % % * Phone:

* 196079676 Phone:
* 85719 Phone: 520-806-4000 * 239537

1601 N ORACLE RD
S328' N694.96' M/L W825' E915' NE4 SE4 6.22 AC SEC 2-14-13
JEFFERSON CAPITAL PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC * 2601 STONE HEDGE DR * ALEXANDRIA VA *

* ok kK

GAS RECONNECT

Lot: 0
* 223062455 Phone:
Phone:

JEFFERSON CAPITAL PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC * 2601 STONE HEDGE DR * ALEXANDRIA VA *

* ok k%

* 223062455 Phone:

Phone: *

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

Monday, April 02, 2018

ELECTRICAL RECONNECT

1693 W GRANT RD
GRANT-DRAGOON INDUSTRIAL PARK LOT 24 -26100
RE ZIMMERMAN * 5151 E BROADWAY BLVD #115 * TUCSON AZ *

* ok kK

* 85712 Phone: 520-248-0427
Phone:

MUNOZ KAREN * 1541 BRANDI CIR * KYLE TX *

* ok ok *

* 786404979 Phone: 828-367-8110

Phone: *

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Value:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Value:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T18CMO01535
$511.00

0

133160280
03/29/2018
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

T18CMO01575
$207.00
0

13013069A
03/28/2018
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T18CM02360
$264.00

0

115180050
03/29/2018
$0.00

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

T18CM02239
$99.00

0

115190310
03/26/2018
$0.00
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ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

T18CM02241
$182.00

0

10713081A
03/29/2018
$0.00

T18CM02243
$182.00

0

11105012A
03/29/2018
$0.00

T18CM02329
$99.00

0

14027038B
03/28/2018
$0.00

T18CM02312
$183.00

0

12710229D
03/28/2018
$0.00

Address: 2740 N BALBOA AV (T17DV06316) APT FIRE REPAIR
Legal: CORONADO HEIGHTS LOT 36 & 7 BLK 39 - 03115 Lot: 0
App: CRV CONSTRUCTION LLC * PO BOX 83372 * PHOENIX, AZ * * 85071 Phone: 602-510-5464
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: 18TEEN JAK PROPERTIES LP * 1670 N KOLB RD STE 142 * TUCSON AZ * * 857154941 Phone:
Cont: CRV CONSTRUCTION LLC * PO BOX 83372 * PHOENIX, AZ * * 85071 Phone: * 303059
Address: 3828 E FORT LOWELL RD (T17DVO01756) APR FIRE REPAIR
Legal: PT OF W119.06' E569.73' S300" M/L N345' M/L NE4 NE4 & PT E40' BLK 3 BINGHAMPTON ADDN - 04 Lot: 0
App: CRV CONSTRUCTION LLC * PO BOX 83372 * PHOENIX, AZ * * 85071 Phone: 602-510-5464
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: RIDERJAK PROPERTIES LP * 1670 N KOLB RD STE 142 * TUCSON AZ * * 857154941 Phone:
Cont: CRV CONSTRUCTION LLC * PO BOX 83372 * PHOENIX, AZ * * 85071 Phone: * 303059
Address: 2700 E BILBY RD ELECTRICAL RECONNECT
Legal: LOS RANCHITOS NUMBER 3 N2 & N32' S2 LOT 124 & LESS N10' FOR RD - 07076 Lot: 0
App: ANTHONY HOLLARS * 2700 E BILBY RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85706 Phone: 520-850-0579
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: INNOVATIONS HOLDINGS INC * 4925 N PLACITA ANTILOPE * TUCSON AZ * * 857494802 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 677 N WILMOT RD ADD EXTERIOR LIGHTING
Legal: WILMOT MEDICAL CENTER RESUB PTN N273.73' BLK 1 & PTN ABAND RD LYG N & ADJ - 12073 Lot: 0
App: TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY INC * PO BOX 1109 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85702 Phone: 520-740-0736
Arch: * * * * Phone:
ownr: TUCSON IMAGING ASSOCIATES LLC * 677 N WILMOT RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857112701 Phone:
Cont: TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY INC * PO BOX 1109 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85702 Phone: 520-740-0736 * 310732
Address: 320 E YAVAPAI RD ELECTRICAL RECONNECT
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ActNo:

T18CM02320
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Legal: GARDEN HOMES LOT 4 BLK 6 - 06041 Lot: 0 Total fees: $99.00
App: HEATHER OLIVER * 320 E YAVAPAI RD #1103 * TUCSON AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-302-0212 Sq Ft: 0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 106041010
Ownr: ENNABE PROPERTIES INC * 3807 WILSHIRE BLVD STE 1100 * LOS ANGELES CA * * 900103122 Phone: Issued: 03/28/2018
Cont: * * * * Phone: * Value: $0.00
Address: 3742 S 7TH AV ELECTRICAL UPGRADE ActNo: T18CM02270
Legal: WHITESTONE N159' S331.95' W110' OF LOT 32 - 03048 Lot: O Total fees: $161.00
App: M & R ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC * 2100 E SPEEDWAY BLVD UNIT 43685 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85733 Phone: 520-358-9439 Sq Ft: 0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 119041460
Ownr: HELIOS PROPERTIES LLC * 6501 E GREENWAY PKWY STE 103 PMB 561 * SCOTTSDALE AZ * * 852542070 Phone: Issued: 03/29/2018
Cont: M & R ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC * 2100 E SPEEDWAY BLVD UNIT 43685 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85733 Phone: 520-358- Value: $0.00
9439 * 304134
Address: 3742 S 7TH AV ELECTRICAL UPGRADE ActNo: T18CM02268
Legal: WHITESTONE N159' S331.95' W110' OF LOT 32 - 03048 Lot: 0 Total fees: $120.00
App: M & R ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC * 2100 E SPEEDWAY BLVD UNIT 43685 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85733 Phone: 520-358-9439 Sq Ft: 0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 119041460
Ownr: HELIOS PROPERTIES LLC * 6501 E GREENWAY PKWY STE 103 PMB 561 * SCOTTSDALE AZ * * 852542070 Phone: Issued: 03/29/2018
Cont: M & R ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC * 2100 E SPEEDWAY BLVD UNIT 43685 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85733 Phone: 520-358- Value: $0.00
9439 * 304134
Address: 6161 E GRANT RD CAR INTO BUILDING REPAIRS ActNo: T18CM02280
Lega]; CENT PTN SE4 21.56 AC SEC 36-13-14 Lot: O Total fees: $339.00
App: DOMINGUEZ, PORFIRIO * 1955 W GRANT RD #125R * TUCSON AZ * * 85745 Phone: 520-971-8780 Sq Ft: 0
Arch: * * * * Phone: Parcel: 110162180
Ownr: HSL OLD FARM APARTMENTS LLC * 3901 E BROADWAY BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 857113452 Phone: Issued: 03/28/2018
Cont: KAHUNA RENOVATIONS & HOME REPAIR LLC * 1211 E SOBRE LOMAS * TUCSON, AZ * * 85718-5707 Phone: (520) 891- Value: $1,000.00
80 * 292998
Address: 7090 E GOLF LINKS RD REPAIR DAMAGE TO FRONT OF BUILDING/GLASS AND ActNo: T18CM02180
DOORS (T18DV014
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Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:

$483.00

0
136244570
03/27/2018
$8,000.00

T18CM02198
$537.00

0

11921053H
03/26/2018
$9,800.00

- T17CM09016

$591.00
0

132150060
03/27/2018
$15,000.00

T17CM08601
$768.00

0

116270060
03/27/2018
$15,000.00

T18CMO00178

Legal: S90' N250' W60' E195' NE4 NE4 .12 AC SEC 30-14-15 Lot: 0
App; CHURCHES CHICKEN - JESUS BUSTAMANTE * 3869 E GRANT RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-861-2713
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: FRIS CHKN LLC * ATTN: CAJUN OPERATING CO * PROPERTY TAXES * 980 HAMMOND DR STE 1100 * 303288187 Phone:
Cont: TAM CONSTRUCTION LLC * 9819 N 68TH ST * PARADISE VALLEY, AZ * * 852531307 Phone: * 263340
Address: 1502 W AJO WY FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR
Lega|; W464.14"' M/L E856.14 M/L N323.84' S398.84' SE4 SE4 3.45 AC SEC 27-14-13 Lot: O
App; WATSON, JAMES RICHARD * PMB 297, 9420 E GOLFLINKS RD #108 * TUCSON AZ * * 85730 Phone: 520-370-2635
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: TSCHANNEN ERNEST * 6029 WOODMINSTER CIR * ORANGEVALE CA * * 956625034 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 690 E 44TH ST ADD ANTENNA TO EXISTING WIRELESS FACILITY
(SPRINT)
Legal: SOLOMON INDUSTRISL PARK LOT 3 - 24018 Lot: O
App; SPRINT * C/O SMARLINK, LLC ATTN: PATRICIA RAMSEY * 11811 N TATUMBLVD STE P155 * PHOENIX AZ * 85028 Phone:
480-206-9896
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: CFT LAND LLC * 1402 N 22ND AVE * PHOENIX AZ * * 850093713 Phone:
Cont: HIGH DESERT COMMUNICATIONS INC, * 372 W CULLUMBER AVE * GILBERT AZ * * 85233 Phone: (480) 632-00 * 126435
Address: 3003 W BROADWAY BL remove & add antenna to existing array to existing wireless
Legal: TUCSON PARK WEST ALL OF BLK 5 - 18052 Lot: O
App; PATRICIA RAMSEY * SPRINT SMARTLINK * 11811 N TATUM BLVD STE P155 * PHOENIX AZ * 85028 Phone: 480-206-9896
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: PARK WEST PALMS LLC * 1207 VINE ST STE E * HEALDSBURG CA * * 954484839 Phone:
Cont: ENERTECH RESOURCES LLC * 1820 WATSON LN E * NEW BRAUNFELS, TX * * 78130 Phone: * 309176
Address: 2950 E SILVERLAKE RD CELL TOWER (SPRINT)
Lega|; W200' E530' NE4 SE4 LYING SLY S R/W 31ST ST & NE'LY NE R/W LINE Lot: 0
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Total fees

- $822.00
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App: DANIEL BRANCH-CROWN CASTLE ON BEHALF OF SPRINT * 2055 S STEARMAN DR * CHANDLER AZ * * 85286 Phone:

480-735-6935
Arch: RICHARD BOELTER * 2000 CORPORATION DRIVE * CANONSBURG, PA * * 15317 Phone:

Ownr: THORNHILL JOHN E & AMELIA M JT/RS * 4908 E ROSEWOOD ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857111236 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *

Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

0

13001007E
03/27/2018
$17,000.00

Address: 4070 E 29TH ST SPRINT ANTENNA
Legal: IMPERIAL GARDENS BLK 1 EXC WLY 746' THEREOF - 13034 Lot: 0

App: DANIELBRANCH -CROWN CASTLEON BEHALF OF SPRINT * 2055 S STEARMAN DR * CHANDLER AZ * * 85286 Phone:
480-735-6935

Arch: YOUNG, RONALD CARSON * 10245 E VIA LINDA #211 * SCOTTSDALE AZ * * 85258 Phone: 480-451-9609
Ownr: JUDD PROPERTY LLC * 22222 SHERMAN WAY STE 200 * CANOGA PARK CA * * 913031057 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

T17CM09023
$869.00
0

13018001G
03/27/2018
$18,000.00

Address: 100 N STONE AV INTERIOR DEMO OF OFFICE
Legal: TUCSON LOT 9 & PT W37.76' M/L LOT 10 BLK 194 - 03071 Lot: O
App: SCOTT BLANEY * 2 E CONGRESS ST STE 900 * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-882-6900
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: HOLUALOA PIONEER LLC * 75-5706 HANAMA PL STE 104 * KAILUA KONA HI * * 967401713 Phone:
Cont: MW MORRISSEY CONSTRUCTION LLC * 3320 N COUNTRY CLUB RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-260-0459 *

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:

T18CMO02155
$984.00

0

11711096D
03/26/2018
$20,000.00

T18CMO02176

297329
Address: 6410 E TANQUE VERDE RD TI: OFFICE
Legal: TANQUE VERDE PROFESSIONAL PLAZA NELY PTN LOT 9 - 30096 Lot: 0

App: LARRY CLICK * 6601 E GRANT RD #120 * TUCSON AZ * * 85715 Phone: 327-6670
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: TWSJRLTD * 6390 E TANQUE VERDE RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857153807 Phone:
Cont: IMKS CONSTRUCTION LLC * 1500 N 15TH AVE * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-799-9505 * 303172

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

$1,141.00
365
13316048C
03/27/2018
$25,000.00

Address: 2143 N COUNTRY CLUB RD ADD ANTENNA TO EXISTING WIRELESS FACILITY
(SPRINT)

Legal: NEW DEAL ACRES LOT 2 & N52' LOT 3 BLK 8 - 06046 Lot: O
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Total fees

- T17CM09017

- $980.00
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App:

SPRINT * C/O SMARLINK, LLC ATTN: PATRICIA RAMSEY * 11811 N TATUMBLVD STE P155 * PHOENIX AZ * 85028 Phone:
480-206-9896

Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:

0

12302157B
03/27/2018
$30,000.00

- T17CM09021

$970.00
0

13628004E
03/27/2018
$30,000.00

T18CMO01669
$1,746.00

0

10824008F
03/26/2018
$50,000.00

T18CMO01447
$2,931.00
5590
11205001A
03/28/2018
$101,962.00

T18CM01522
- $3,163.00

Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: DALECKE PROPERTIES LLC * 2143 N COUNTRY CLUB RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857162888 Phone:
Cont: ENERTECH RESOURCES LLC * 1820 WATSON LN E * NEW BRAUNFELS, TX * * 78130 Phone: * 309176
Address: 7887 E IRVINGTON RD ADD ANTENNA TO EXISTING WIRELESS FACILITY
(SPRINT)
Lega|; N1812' S1888' W84' E159' SE4 3.49 AC SEC 32-14-15 Lot: O
App: SPRINT * C/O SMARLINK, LLC ATTN: PATRICIA RAMSEY * 11811 N TATUMBLVD STE P155 * PHOENIX AZ * 85028 Phone:
480-206-9896
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: PHILLIPS CO LLC * 11178 N POMEGRANATE DR * TUCSON AZ * * 857379528 Phone:
Cont: HIGH DESERT COMMUNICATIONS INC, * 372 W CULLUMBER AVE * GILBERT AZ * * 85233 Phone: (480) 632-00 * 126435
Address: 2720 E RIVER RD TI: SKILLED NURSING
Lega|; ELY PTN NW4 SE4 LYG S & ADJ RIVER RD EXC NW COR 5.49 AC SEC 20-13-14 Lot: 0
App: DINGLE, KORY ALLEN * 2837 N FLANWILL * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-545-0034
Arch: DINGLE, KORY ALLEN * 2837 N FLANWILL * TUCSON AZ * * 85716 Phone: 520-545-0034
Ownr: TUCSON HACIENDA RIVER OWNER LLC * 2020 W RUDASILL RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857047800 Phone:
Cont: INDEVCO CONSTRUCTION INC * 5995 E GRANT RD # 111 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85712 Phone: 520-545-0091 * 209653
Address: 2450 E FORT LOWELL RD INSTALL PV SOLAR SYSTEM ON STEEL STRUCTURE
Legal: CAMPBELL AVE ACRES LOTS 12 3 & 10 EXC RDS & N2 LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 1 - 06049 Lot: O
App: TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY INC * PO BOX 1109 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85702 Phone: 520-740-0736
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: NORTHMINSTER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH * 2450 E FORT LOWELL RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857192417 Phone:
Cont: TECHNICIANS FOR SUSTAINABILITY INC * PO BOX 1109 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85702 Phone: 520-740-0736 * 310732
Address: 5831 E PIMA ST E INSTALL STRUCTURE MOUNTED SOLAR PV SYSTEM
Lega|; N920' OF S960' OF W405' M/L OF E435' M/L OF SE4 NW4 EXC SPNDL 10.07 AC SEC 1-14-14 Lot: O
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: 177 N CHURCH AV

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

Address:
Legal:
App:

Arch:
Oownr:
Cont:

Monday, April 02, 2018

- BEN GARRETT * 3312 EBROADWAY RD * TUCSON AZ *
- ELI FLAKE * 27621 N 18TH DR * PHOENIX, AZ *
: TUCSON SCHOOL DISTRICTNO 1 * . * . *
- URBAN ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC **APA*** * 3312 E BROADWAY RD * PHOENIX, AZ *

- TUCSON LOTS 456 7 EXC PTN LOT 4 DED TO CITY FOR STREET WIDENING BLK 181 - 03071
+ WILLIAMS, WILLIAM * 2 E. CONGRESS ST. SUITE400 * TUCSON AZ. *

- TABUILDING CORP * 177 N CHURCH AVE STE 200 * TUCSON AZ *
- CAYLOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY , RO*** APA *** * 2 E CONGRESS ST STE 900 * TUCSON AZ *

* 85040 Phone: 480-215-5031
* 85085 Phone: 623-764-3834
* 000000000 Phone:

* 85040-2830 Phone: * 276050

INTERIOR TI: RENNOVATE WALLS, CIELINGS, AND
SINKS

Lot: 0
* 85701 Phone: 520-882-6900

* * x * Phone:
* 857011153 Phone:

* 85701 Phone: 520-
298-2200 * 069844

1701 S COLUMBUS BL INSTALL STRUCTURE MOUNTED SOLAR PV SYSTEM

N2 SW4 NE4 20 AC SEC 22-14-14 Lot: 0
BEN GARRETT * 3312 EBROADWAY RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85040 Phone: 480-215-5031

ELI FLAKE * 27621 N 18TH DR * PHOENIX, AZ * * 85085 Phone: 623-764-3834

TUCSON SCHOOL DISTRICTNO 1 * . * . * * 000000000 Phone:

URBAN ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC **APA** * 3312 E BROADWAY RD * PHOENIX, AZ * * 85040-2830 Phone: * 276050

COMMERICIAL TI: REMODEL OFFICE IN STORAGE
FACILITY

PT OF S2 NW4 S 1.26 AC FW 1.38 AC P 156-27-13-13 (6717/476 7811/1115-1121 10462/857 & 862) Lot: 0

METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 2030 E SPEEDWAY BL * STE #110 * TUCSON AZ * 85719 Phone: 520-
990-6866

HIGHTON COMPANY * 4621 N FIRST AV #01 * TUCSON AZ * * 85718 Phone: 520-407-1344
TROJAN STORAGE OF TUCSON LLC * 1732 AVIATION BLVD # 21 * REDONDO BEACH CA *
DOUBLE A ABUILDERS LTD * 6040 E THOMAS RD * SCOTTSDALE, AZ * * 85251-7508 Phone:

1910 W PRINCE RD

* 902782810 Phone:
* 84073

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

0
12103076A
03/26/2018
$109,741.00

: T18CM02202

$3,509.00
10722
117110170
03/26/2018
$120,000.00

T18CMO01523
$3,631.00

0

130140040
03/26/2018
$138,077.00

- T18CMO00555

$3,059.00
810

106100090
03/27/2018
$160,000.00
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